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

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver Board (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon

without verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

1620 GORDON AVENUE

V7V 1V1

R2692224 $2,695,000

130
8,456.00

65.00
4
3
2
1

1942
80
SFD
$6,251.37

2
2000

5 2

LOT 3, BLOCK E, PAN VAP4140, DISTRICT LOT 775, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

004-960-653

13'0
11'9
10'8
10'6
9'7
15'2
12'1
4'7
3'
13'0

16'11
12'5
11'7
10'8
11'9
15'3
14'3
9'3
23'
17'8

12'3
8'7

13'3
5'

11'7
7'1

11'7
12'

1,049
670

0
890
2,609
245
2,854

3
2
4

1

A hidden, private, corner GEM lot in the middle of Ambleside,park like paths, flowering trees and shrubs, A gorgeous, one owner family home, built in
1942 filled with charm, character, interesting features, and full of potential for revitalizing and decorating, with wonderful features already available,
updated kitchen, 4 piece bath on main, L shaped living room,  Leaded windows, 1 wood and 1 gas f/p;, 2 bedrooms on main, 2 up. 21'x19' double
carport, plus  ample parking;many doors and entrances into beautiful garden oasis of mature flowering trees, functional fountain.  New, on demand
H/W heat. Above ground lower level, ready for all your ideas.  Please do not walk property without your Realtor's appointment.
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3

Tom Hassan
Royal LePage Sussex - Tom Hassan

tomhassan@gmail.com

Phone: 604-809-9777
http://www.tomhassan.com

2021

Peek a boo, upstairs

Rennie & Associates Realty - Jason
Soprovich

$2,695,000

Near Near

19.81

0

0.19

Ambleside

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above
Below

Living Room
Dining Room
Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Other
Laundry

Below
Below

Below
Below

Workshop
Utility

Den
Cold Room

Bsmt
Above
Main

V

Feet

City/Municipal

Yes

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Northeast

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stone, Stucco, Wood

Partly

Heat Pump, Hot Water, Natural Gas
Natural Gas, Wood

Sundeck(s)

Lane
Add. Parking Avail., Open, RV Parking Avail.

None

Softwood, Tile, Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Garden

Central Location, Lane Access, Paved Road, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby
Clothes Washer/Dryer, Disposal - Waste, Drapes/Window Coverings, Microwave, Oven - Built In, Range Top, Refrigerator, Smoke Alarm,
Vaulted Ceiling, Windows - Storm
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

2 Storey
Concrete
Concrete

Completely

Gas - Natural

City/Municipal

Forced Air, Heat Pump, Natural Gas
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Garage; Double

Tile, Carpet

Air Cond./Central, Elevator, In Suite Laundry, Pool; Indoor, Recreation Center, Sauna/Steam Room, Storage, Concierge

Golf Course Nearby, Marina Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Ski Hill Nearby, Waterfront Property
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Not Allowed

Other

Concrete Perimeter

West

Caretaker, Gardening, Management, Recreation Facility

05/24/2022 05:15 PM

West Vancouver

Townhouse

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver Board (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon

without verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

1895 ROSEBERY AVENUE

V7V 2Z5

R2691396 $4,030,000

12,143.00

88.00
5
3
3
0

1962
60
RS3
$6,074.41

2022

4 2

LOT 1, PLAN VAP10393, DISTRICT LOT 1091, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

009-429-191

6'9
13'1
11'6
12'4
9'1
12'1
4'5
10'7
10'1
13'1

12'9
17'1
12'5
12'9
12'9
14'4
5'

12'2
10'7
17'1
13'1
13'1
14'6

12'11
11'2
21'

6'
9'2
10'11

10'11
10'11
9'9

1,635
0

0
1,617
3,252

0
3,252

4
5
3

2

Immaculately Renovated Home with breath-taking views! Situated on a 12,143sqft lot in a coveted area of West Van, this 3,200+sqft residence
features a 3BR/2BA on main and a 2+BR/1BA in-law suite/mortgage helper below with an option for a 3rd BR. Newly renovated in 2022, the property
dazzles with a brand-new front deck, new Laminate floors, fresh interior & exterior paint, new light fixtures, an open concept kitchen featuring new
appliances and granite countertops, and a fully renovated primary ensuite. Gather with guests and bask in the panoramic views of the Ocean, Lion’s
Gate Bridge, and Mount Baker. only 5-min from West Van Secondary, Ridgeview Elementary, and Hollyburn Country Club, less than 10-min from,
Capilano Golf course, Ambleside and Park Royal Mall. Open House Sat & Sun | 2-4

16
2

Tom Hassan
Royal LePage Sussex - Tom Hassan

tomhassan@gmail.com

Phone: 604-809-9777
http://www.tomhassan.com

2021

Ocean & City

RE/MAX Blueprint Realty

$4,030,000

Virtual Tour URL

26.82
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